 Voltage Transformer
 MISUMI Electronics Corp.   TEL: 886-2-2226-6303  |  FAX: 886-2-2222-5620  |  mscctv@misumi.com.tw  |  www.misumi.com.tw
Image Model Dimension (mm) Power Input Power output Power Current Note
 VT-0528S 2 (W) x 8 (L) DC 2.9 ~5V DC 2.8V 150 mA -
VT-0533R 6.8 (D) DC 5V DC 3.3V 150 mA -
VT-0533S 2 (W) x 8 (L) DC 3.4 ~5V DC 3.3V 150 mA -
VT-0533S-01 2 (W) x 2 (L) DC 5V DC 3.3V 400 mA -
VT-0512P-300 300 (Cable length) DC 5V DC 12V 300 mA
Iris 4 pin female for camera
to Iris 4 pin male
VT-1202833 7 (W) x 37 (L) DC 5~ 12V
DC 3.3V
DC 2.8V
200 mA
150 mA
with ON/OFF switch.
VT-12033 8 (W) x 20 (L) DC 4~12V DC 3.3V 200 mA -
VT-12033-04 8 (W) x 10 (L) DC 5~ 12V DC 3.3V 100 mA -
VT-12033X-01 7 (W) x 24 (L) DC 5~12 V DC 3.3V 500 mA -
VT-1202V 8 (W) x 20 (L) DC 3.6~12V DC 2.8V 200 mA Adjustable Voltage
VT-1204V 8 (W) x 20 (L) DC 5.3~12V DC 2.8V~4.2V 200 mA Adjustable Voltage
 Voltage Transformer
 MISUMI Electronics Corp.   TEL: 886-2-2226-6303  |  FAX: 886-2-2222-5620  |  mscctv@misumi.com.tw  |  www.misumi.com.tw
Image Model Dimension (mm) Power Input Power output Power Current Note
VT-1205 8 (W) x 20 (L) DC 12V DC 5V 300 mA -
VT-1205-04 8 (W) x 10 (L) DC 7~ 12V DC 5V 200 mA -
VT-1205Y-USB 300 (Cable length) DC 12V
DC 12V (DC plug 5.5/2.1mm)
DC 5V (mini USB type B)
900 mA -
VT-24035 8 (W) x 22 (L) DC 24V DC 3.5V - -
VT-2412 8 (W) x 22 (L) DC 24V DC 12V - -
VT-LDM01 13 (W) x 26 (L) DC 5V DC 3.5V - -